Monday

8:50-9:00 Player/Parent Check-in
9:00-9:30 Combined (All Players) Stretching/Agility Warm-up
9:30-9:45  Water Break
9:45-11:30 Technical Session
Field Player Topic: Passing/Possession
Goalkeeper Topic: Basic Handling
11:30-12:00 Lunch Break
12:00-12:30 Classroom Discussion: Positive Thinking/Playing With Confidence
12:30-1:30 Game: Team Rapid Fire (All Players Together)
1:30-1:45 Snack Break
1:45-2:45 World Cup: Bracket Rounds
2:45-3:00 Camp Talk/Cool Down

Tuesday

8:50-9:00 Player/Parent Check-in
9:00-9:30 Combined (All Players) Stretching/Agility Warm-up
9:30-9:45  Water Break
9:45-11:30 Technical Session
Field Player Topic: Shooting Technique
Goalkeeper Topic: Close Range Shot-Stopping
11:30-12:00 Lunch Break
12:00-12:30 Classroom Discussion: How to Become a Leader
12:30-1:30 Game: Team 2v1 to Goal (All Players Together)
1:30-1:45 Snack Break
1:45-2:45 World Cup: Bracket Rounds
2:45-3:00 Camp Talk/Cool Down

Wednesday

8:50-9:00 Player/Parent Check-in
9:00-9:30 Combined (All Players) Stretching/Agility Warm-up
9:30-9:45  Water Break
9:45-11:30 Technical Session
Field Player Topic: 1st Touch/Passing
Goalkeeper Topic: Distribution



11:30-12:00 Lunch Break
12:00-12:30 Classroom Discussion: Talent vs. Skill

12:30-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-2:45
2:45-3:00

Thursday

8:50-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-9:45
9:45-11:30

Game: Soccer Tennis (All Players Together)
Snack Break

World Cup: Play-offs

Camp Talk/Cool Down

Player/Parent Check-in

Combined (All Players) Stretching/Agility Warm-up
Water Break

Technical Session

Field Player Topic: Close Control

Goalkeeper Topic: Cut-Backs/Crosses

11:30-12:00 Lunch Break
12:00-12:30 Classroom Discussion: How to Take Care of Your Body

12:30-1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-2:45
2:45-3:00

Game: Competition Day! (All Players Together)
Snack Break

World Cup: Play-offs

Camp Talk/Cool Down



