## Monday

8:50-9:00	Player/Parent Check-in	
9:00-9:30	Combined (All Players) Stretching/Agility Warm-up	
9:30-9:45	Water Break	
9:45-11:30	Technical Session	
	Field Player Topic: Passing/Possession	
	Goalkeeper Topic: Basic Handling	
11:30-12:00	Lunch Break	
12:00-12:30	Classroom Discussion: <i>Positive Thinking/Playing With Confidence</i>	
12:30-1:30	Game: <i>Team Rapid Fire</i> (All Players Together)	
1:30-1:45	Snack Break	
1:45-2:45	World Cup: Bracket Rounds	
2:45-3:00	Camp Talk/Cool Down	
Tuesday		
8:50-9:00	Player/Parent Check-in	
9:00-9:30	Combined (All Players) Stretching/Agility Warm-up	
9:30-9:45	Water Break	
9:45-11:30	Technical Session	
	Field Player Topic: Shooting Technique	
	Goalkeeper Topic: Close Range Shot-Stopping	
11:30-12:00	Lunch Break	
12:00-12:30	Classroom Discussion: <i>How to Become a Leader</i>	
12:30-1:30	Game: Team 2v1 to Goal (All Players Together)	
1:30-1:45	Snack Break	
1:45-2:45	World Cup: Bracket Rounds	
2:45-3:00	Camp Talk/Cool Down	
Wednesday		
8:50-9:00	Player/Parent Check-in	

	Goalkeeper Topic: Distribution	
	Field Player Topic: 1st Touch/Passing	
9:45-11:30	Technical Session	
9:30-9:45	Water Break	
9:00-9:30	Combined (All Players) Stretching/Agility Warm-up	
8:50-9:00	Player/Parent Check-in	

11:30-12:00 Lunch Break

12:00-12:30 Classroom Discussion: *Talent vs. Skill* 

**12:30-1:30** Game: *Soccer Tennis* (All Players Together)

**1:30-1:45** Snack Break

**1:45-2:45** World Cup: Play-offs **2:45-3:00** Camp Talk/Cool Down

## **Thursday**

8:50-9:00	Player/Parent Check-in
-----------	------------------------

9:00-9:30 Combined (All Players) Stretching/Agility Warm-up

**9:30-9:45** Water Break

**9:45-11:30** Technical Session

*Field Player Topic:* Close Control

Goalkeeper Topic: Cut-Backs/Crosses

**11:30-12:00** Lunch Break

12:00-12:30 Classroom Discussion: How to Take Care of Your Body

**12:30-1:30** Game: *Competition Day!* (All Players Together)

**1:30-1:45** Snack Break

**1:45-2:45** World Cup: Play-offs

**2:45-3:00** Camp Talk/Cool Down